OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD API#
1 05-123-05446 O E Doty 1
2 05-123-12130 Nicola 15-35
3 05-123-05439 Turner 1
4 05-123-05406 Lauer 1
5 05-123-14252 Fiscus 1
Total Wells:
Meets Standard(STD):
Needs Evaluation:

5
0
5

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Castor 7-59
11-2-1

Castor 7-59
11-2-9
Castor 7-59
11-2-12
Castor 7-59
11-2-12

Castor 7-59
11-2-1

Date Run: 10/28/2019 Doc [#401891676]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

211

1260

1248

1250

1260

Offset Well
Operator

Houser Drilling

Chandler &
Associates

O Donnell &
Edmondson

W.H. Tyler

Energy Minerals
Corp

Spud Date

10/20/1954

11/21/1984

06/22/1957

05/01/1956

04/08/1989

Offset
Well
Status

PA

DA

PA

PA

DA

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

207

318

136

235

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

402

375

370

385

478

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

5895

5824

5790

5968

Page 1 of 1



